in@lc

Rank Nr.

11
12
13

14

Start Nr.

29
45
20
24

43

25
10

15

31
50

41

Competitor

IAGOR TONINELLI
ANTE ZADRO
PREDRAG SOLAJA
MIHAEL DOBENKO
MILAN zuJIC

DRAGAN NIKOLIC
LJUBAN ZILIC

MILAN MAOVAC (U24)
ROBERTO CASTAGNOLI
IVAN CUMBAJ (U24)
MILAN KUPRESANIN
STEFANO PELLEGRINI
TOMAS BRAGAGNOLO

LORENZO STOPPINI (U24)

H)Husqgvarna

Ranking list - All disciplines

Country

Italy
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Italy
Croatia
Serbia
Italy
Italy

Italy

™
PrANNZ=ZR.”

SIMPLE. SAFE. LIVING.

Individual class Guest

e wly | o
chain
Guest 643 132
Guest 650 124
Guest 638 118
Guest 607 118
Guest 624 102
Guest 625 104
Guest 650 110
Guest 653 90
Guest 597 126
Guest 642 102
Guest 571 96
Guest 657 120
Guest 564 124
Guest 455 108

Points

193
203
173
189
186
179
170
157
183
154
132
94
139

94

Buckln.g by Precision
combined

- bucking

224
234
233
223
226
234
235
221
210
222
212
222
226

224

Limbing

418
39
410
422
406
394
354
394
372
348
404
314
322

314

Total
penalty
points

-40
-40
-40
-20
-40
-20
-80
-20

-60

-180

Total

points

1610
1607
1572
1559
1544
1536
1519
1515
1488
1468
1415
1407
1375

1195

Chainsaw brand

Husqvarna 372 XP
Stihl MS 500i

Stihl MS 500i

Stihl 460 MS

Stihl MS 500i

Stihl MS 500 i
Stihl MS 500i
STIHL MS 500i
Husqvarna 572 XP
Stihl 460 MS

Stihl MS 460 Magnum
Husqvarna 572 XP
Husqvarna 572 XP

Stihl 460
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